transit: Vision Regions Blog En v

NEW JERSEY NJ TRANSIT

NJ Transit 102 Bus

Bloomfield - New York

{3 Trips every 15-35 min

NJ Transit 102 Bus
Stop List And Next
Departures

The NJ Transit 102 - Bloomfield - New York

bus serves 20 bus stops in the New Jersey

area departing from Broad St / Liberty St and
ending at Port Authority Bus Terminal. Scroll st /Liberty St
down to see upcoming 102 bus times at each

stop and the next scheduled 102 bus times

will be displayed. The full 102 bus schedule

as well as real-time departures (if available)

can be foundin the Transit app.

.’ Maps Legal



New York Express
© Bloomfield Express

See more departures »
Stops Thu, Jul 3, 2025

Broad St / Liberty St 550 AM »

Broad St / Belleville 5:51AM N
Ave

Broad St / Almira St 5:51AM 3
Broad St /James St 552AM

Broad St /Hoover  5:53AM

Ave ?

Broad St /Vernon  5:353AM N
Terr

Broad St /Bay Ave 554AM »
Broad St /Bay Ave 554AM »

Broad St / Glen Ridge5:55 AM y
Pkwy

Broad St / Brookdale 5:56 AM >
Gardens

Broad St /Johnson 5:56 AM R
Ave

Broad St / Watchung 5:57 AM N
Ave :

NJ Transit 102 Bus
Route Map

The NJ Transit 102 - Bloomfield - New York
bus route map is shown above. The route
map shows you an overview of all the stops
served by the NJ Transit 102 bus to help you
plan your trip on NJ Transit. Qpening the app
will allow you to see more detailed
information about the route on a map
including stop specific alerts, such as stops
that have been closed or moved. You can
also see the location of vehicles in real-time
on the route map so you know when the 102

bus is approaching your stop.

See the detailed route map »

NJ Transit 102 Bus
Service Alerts

Open the Transit app to see more
information about any active disruptions
that may impact the 102 bus schedule, such
as detours, moved stops, trip cancellations,
major delays, or other service changes to the
bus route. The Transit app also allows you to
subscribe to receive notifications for any
service alert issued by NJ Transit so that you
can plan your trip around any active or future

disruptions.




Broad St / Winding 5:59 AM
Ln >

Broad St / Meadow 6:00 AM
Ln 2

W Passaic Ave / Day 6:02AM
St 4

W Passaic Ave / East 6:03 AM y
Passaic Ave

W Passaic Ave / 6:05 AM
Bolten Pl

Bloomfield Ave / 6:06 AM

Isabella St >

Rt-3 / Clifton 6:08 AM >
Commons Entrance

Port Authority Bus 6:32AM

Terminal 4

See all alerts »

NJ Transit 102 Bus
Service Frequency

{3 Trips every 15-35 min

The next 102 bus leaves Broad St/ Liberty St
at 5:50 AM, and arrives at Port Authority Bus
Terminal at 6:32 AM. You can see the
frequency of upcoming trips and the exact
departure times by opening the Transit app.

Upcoming trips on the NJ Transit 102 bus
depart approximately every 15 min. To see
102 bus service headways throughout the
day, open the Transit app and browse the full
102 bus schedule. '

See all departures )

NJ Transit 102 Bus
On-Time
Performance

Want to know whether the NJ Transit 102
bus arrives on time? Open the Transit app
and view user generated on-time
performance reports for the 102 bus. You can
also contribute your own reports on whether
your trip arrived on time, late or early. As
these on-time performance stats are user




reported, they may differ from official NJ
Transit metrics.

See all on-time perfomance details »

NJ Transit 102 bus FAQ

What time does the next NJ Transit
102 bus depart from Broad St /
Liberty St?

The next 102 bus leaves Broad St/ Liberty St at
5:50 AM, and arrives at Port Authority Bus
Terminal at 6:32 AM. The total trip time for the
next NJ Transit 102 bus is 42 min.

When does the next NJ Transit 102
bus arrive?

You can see the next NJ Transit 102 bus times
inthe app as well as future departure times for
the 102 bus.

Is the NJ Transit 102 bus usually
crowded?

You can find real-time information on NJ
Transit 102 bus crowding levels in the Transit

app (available in select cities or on select

Is the NJ Transit 102 bus running on
time, early or late?

You can track your bus on a map, monitor real-
time updates, and see adjustments to the NJ

Transit app.

How many bus stops are there for
the NJ Transit 102 bus?

There are 20 stops on the NJ Transit 102 bus.

Is the NJ Transit 102 bus currently
running?

Find out the current status for the NJ Transit
102 bus in the Transit app.




trips). You can also see predictions on how
crowded the bus will be when it gets to your
bus stop.

What is the closest NJ Transit 102
bus stop to me?

Openthe Transit app to see your locationon a

map and find the closest 102 bus stop to
where you are.

Other NJ Transit bus schedules, routes
and maps




West Caldwell - Cedar Grove ~

105 New York » 107 Irvington - New York

108 Newark - New York > 10g yorih Newark-Harrison - New
111 New York - IKEA - Jersey Gardens > 112 Clark - New York

113 Dunellen - New York > 114  Bridgewater - New York

115 Rahway - New York > 116 Perth Amboy - New York

117 Somerville - New York Express > ‘i_‘i_‘.a Bayonne - Jersey City - New York
120 Bayonne - New York Downtown 3 121 North Bergen - New York

Other transit modes in New Jersey area

] Commuter Rail > [3 LightRail

o ——




Never miss
the bus again.
Download Trar

Q Where to?

© Athens Chapel
Demetrius St / Hermia St

oot i >°

© Southbound to Forest

Ki

minutes

HELLO ABOUT PARTNERS CONTACT

Regions Vision Cities & Transit Agencies info@transitapp.com
APIs Team Mobile Payments X

Blog Jobs Bikes & Scooters Facebook

Press Privacy Data

Help Terms of Use



